
Pachet pentru gradina.

I.D.: 68836976

Data publicarii	04.05.22	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.487,60 RON - 1.487,60 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz PILE ROT.3,5X200 6.000 5.85 35.10
PILE ROT.4,0X200 6.000 5.88 35.28 PILE ROT.5,2X200 MM 56057725206 6.000 6.25 37.50
PILA LATA 150X16 X 2,7 4.000 18.53 74.12 Fir nylon, 2.7 mm x 68 m 10.000 43.52 435.20 Fir
nylon, 2.7 mm x 68 m 20.000 43.52 870.40 TOTAL 1487.60
